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Torneo 16

Luogo   [ - ]
Periodo 01-01-1970 - 01-01-1970

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri  - 

Partecipanti

Sito Internet
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 - 01-01-1970 - 01-01-1970

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

4 3N De Vries Bernhard        ITA VEN BL 1434 0 0 1941 M 111654

1 2N Gambardella Davide       ITA PUG BA 1513 0 0 1976 M 117206

7 2N Guglielmi Dario          ITA PIE VB 1600 0 0 1960 M 105746

2 3N Mazzu' Alice             ITA SIC ME 1431 0 0 1988 F 104335

6 2N Soleri Giovanni          ITA LIG IM 1546 0 0 1956 M 108831

5 1N Todic Simo               ITA UMB PG 1723 0 0 1956 M 108486

8 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA VEN VE 1687 0 0 1960 M 106355

3 2N Voicu Joan Paul          ITA ABR TE 1641 0 0 1985 M 110980
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

4 3N De Vries Bernhard        ITA 1434 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1941 M 111654

1 2N Gambardella Davide       ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1976 M 117206

7 2N Guglielmi Dario          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 105746

2 3N Mazzu' Alice             ITA 1431 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1988 F 104335

6 2N Soleri Giovanni          ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1956 M 108831

5 1N Todic Simo               ITA 1723 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1956 M 108486

8 2N Tonolo Maurizio          ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 106355

3 2N Voicu Joan Paul          ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1985 M 110980
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